
Seniors (25)

-100 kg
France, Paris, 27 Jul - 2 Aug 2024

Olympic Games Paris 2024

KOTSOIEV Zelym AZE

 

KUCZERA Piotr POL

BRICENO Thomas CHI

BATKHUYAG Gonchigsuren MGL

PALTCHIK Peter ISR

DIESSE Aurelien FRA

MADZHIDOV Dzhakhongir TJK

SULAMANIDZE Ilia GEO

 

SHARKHAN Nurlykhan KAZ

NIKIFOROV Toma BEL

KORREL Michael NED

 

KOSTOEV Dzhafar UAE

GONCALVES Leonardo BRA

ELNAHAS Shady CAN

 

KUMRIC Zlatko CRO

PIRELLI Gennaro ITA

FONSECA Jorge POR

 

FARA Aaron AUT

WOLF Aaron JPN

EICH Daniel SUI

KHANKAN Adnan EOR

SHERAZADISHVILI Nikoloz ESP

 

VEG Zsombor HUN

KUKOLJ Aleksandar SRB

PALTCHIK P. (ISR)

KORREL M. (NED)

WOLF A. (JPN)

SHERAZADISHVILI N. (ESP)

SHERAZADISHVILI N. (ESP)

VEG Z. (HUN)

EICH D. (SUI)

ELNAHAS S. (CAN)

WOLF A. (JPN)

FONSECA J. (POR)

PIRELLI G. (ITA)

SULAMANIDZE I. (GEO)

KOSTOEV D. (UAE)

SHARKHAN N. (KAZ)

TUROBOYEV M. (UZB)TUROBOYEV Muzaffarbek UZB

 

PALTCHIK P. (ISR)

DIESSE A. (FRA)

KUCZERA P. (POL)

KOTSOIEV Z. (AZE)

SHERAZADISHVILI N. (ESP)

EICH D. (SUI)

WOLF A. (JPN)

SULAMANIDZE I. (GEO)

KORREL M. (NED)

TUROBOYEV M. (UZB)

PALTCHIK P. (ISR)

KOTSOIEV Z. (AZE)

KORREL M. (NED)

SULAMANIDZE I. (GEO)

EICH D. (SUI)

TUROBOYEV M. (UZB)

KOTSOIEV Z. (AZE)

SULAMANIDZE I. (GEO)

KOTSOIEV Z. (AZE)

KOTSOIEV Z. (AZE)

PALTCHIK P. (ISR)

EICH D. (SUI)

SHERAZADISHVILI N. (ESP)

TUROBOYEV M. (UZB)

TUROBOYEV M. (UZB)

PALTCHIK P. (ISR)
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P
O

O
L
 B

P
O

O
L
 A

P
O

O
L
 D

P
O

O
L
 C

R
E
P

E
C

H
A

G
E

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

29

30

34

33

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

25

31

26

35

32

27

28

10 s0/ 00 s2 [03:15]

00 s1/ 10 s0 [02:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:31]

10 s1/ 00 s3 [03:52]

02 s1/ 01 s1 [04:26]

00 s3/ 10 s0 [03:21]

00 s0/ 02 s1 [01:17]

02 s0/ 00 s0 [00:48]

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:00]

02 s0/ 00 s1 [01:50]

10 s2/ 00 s3 [08:44]

11 s0/ 01 s2 [02:24]

01 s0/ 00 s0 [04:00]

10 s1/ 00 s0 [02:08]

00 s2/ 10 s1 [04:00]

00 s2/ 01 s2 [04:34]

02 s1/ 01 s1 [02:37]

01 s0/ 00 s0 [04:00]

11 s0/ 00 s0 [00:59]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [04:00]

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:12]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [04:00]

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:00]

00 s1/ 02 s0 [01:53]

10 s1/ 00 s2 [04:25]

00 s1/ 10 s1 [06:46]

10 s2/ 01 s3 [03:50]

1. KOTSOIEV Zelym AZE

2. SULAMANIDZE Ilia GEO

3. PALTCHIK Peter ISR

3. TUROBOYEV Muzaffarbek UZB

5. EICH Daniel SUI

5. SHERAZADISHVILI Nikoloz ESP

7. KORREL Michael NED

7. WOLF Aaron JPN

01. August 2024, 16:58:23 International Judo Federation



Seniors (22)

-78 kg
France, Paris, 27 Jul - 2 Aug 2024

Olympic Games Paris 2024

BELLANDI Alice ITA

 

AGUIAR Mayra BRA

 

LYTVYNENKO Yelyzaveta UKR

 

LOBNIK Metka SLO

KUKA Loriana KOS

WAGNER Anna-Maria GER

 

YOON Hyunji KOR

REID Emma GBR

MALONGA Madeleine FRA

 

CHEROTICH Zeddy KEN

SAMPAIO Patricia POR

LANIR Inbar ISR

 

BRANSER Marie GUI

DE VILLIERS Moira NZL

TAKAYAMA Rika JPN

 

KURBANBAEVA Iriskhon UZB

 

CHALA Vanessa ECU

OTGONBAYAR Khuslen MGL

STEENHUIS Guusje NED

 

PACUT-KLOCZKO Beata POL

NIRAGIRA Ange Ciella BDI

LYTVYNENKO Y. (UKR)

MA Z. (CHN)

TAKAYAMA R. (JPN)

STEENHUIS G. (NED)

STEENHUIS G. (NED)

PACUT-KLOCZKO B. (POL)

OTGONBAYAR K. (MGL)

LANIR I. (ISR)

KURBANBAEVA I. (UZB)

TAKAYAMA R. (JPN)

BRANSER M. (GUI)

WAGNER A. (GER)

SAMPAIO P. (POR)

YOON H. (KOR)

MA Z. (CHN)MA Zhenzhao CHN

 

LYTVYNENKO Y. (UKR)

KUKA L. (KOS)

AGUIAR M. (BRA)

BELLANDI A. (ITA)

STEENHUIS G. (NED)

LANIR I. (ISR)

TAKAYAMA R. (JPN)

WAGNER A. (GER)

SAMPAIO P. (POR)

MA Z. (CHN)

LYTVYNENKO Y. (UKR)

BELLANDI A. (ITA)

MALONGA M. (FRA)

WAGNER A. (GER)

LANIR I. (ISR)

SAMPAIO P. (POR)

BELLANDI A. (ITA)

LANIR I. (ISR)

BELLANDI A. (ITA)

BELLANDI A. (ITA)

MA Z. (CHN)

WAGNER A. (GER)

TAKAYAMA R. (JPN)

SAMPAIO P. (POR)

SAMPAIO P. (POR)

MA Z. (CHN)

FINAL RESULTS
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00 s1/ 10 s1 [03:48]

10 s1/ 00 s3 [04:20]

00 s0/ 02 s0 [00:21]

10 s2/ 00 s3 [05:12]

00 s1/ 01 s0 [04:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:57]

01 s2/ 00 s2 [06:08]

01 s0/ 00 s0 [04:00]

10 s1/ 01 s0 [02:38]

00 s0/ 11 s0 [00:59]

11 s0/ 00 s3 [03:04]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:49]

02 s0/ 00 s0 [02:45]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [06:15]

10 s1/ 00 s3 [03:25]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:47]

10 s1/ 00 s3 [03:25]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:24]

00 s2/ 10 s1 [01:47]

01 s1/ 00 s1 [04:00]

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:14]

00 s1/ 02 s1 [03:02]

00 s3/ 10 s2 [05:47]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [03:22]

11 s1/ 00 s3 [03:26]

1. BELLANDI Alice ITA

2. LANIR Inbar ISR

3. MA Zhenzhao CHN

3. SAMPAIO Patricia POR

5. WAGNER Anna-Maria GER

5. TAKAYAMA Rika JPN

7. LYTVYNENKO Yelyzaveta UKR

7. STEENHUIS Guusje NED

01. August 2024, 16:58:23 International Judo Federation


